WISDOM WORLD SCHOOL, Muzaffarpur. (Bihar)

Calender for Academic Year 2022-2023
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DATE | DAY | LIST OF HOLIDAYS/EXAMINATION
APRIL
04-04-2022 Monday New Session Begins
16-04-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-1
23-04-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-2
MAY & JUNE
01-05-2022 Sunday Labour Day
02-05-2022 Monday Id-ul-Fitr (Eid)
07-05-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-3
14-05-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-4
21-05-2022 Saturday PTM
23-05-2022 - 18-06-2022 Monday - Saturday Summer Vacation
20-06-2022 Monday School Re-opens
JULY
02-07-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-5
09-07-2022 Saturday Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) [Eid-UL-Adha]
18-07-2022 Monday 1st Periodic Test
19-07-2022 Tuesday 1st Periodic Test
20-07-2022 Wednesday 1st Periodic Test
21-07-2022 Thursday 1st Periodic Test
22-07-2022 Friday 1st Periodic Test
23-07-2022 Saturday 1st Periodic Test
30-07-2022 Saturday PTM
AUGUST
09-08-2022 Tuesday Muharram
11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
13-08-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-6
15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day
19-08-2022 Friday Janmashtami £
20-08-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-7 5
27-08-2022 Saturday Weekly Tgst-8. 7
SEPTEMBER WISDUW WORLD SCHOOL
08-09-2022 Thursday Gane WG EHOWK, MUZAFF‘RPUR
09-09-2022 Friday Teej
12-09-2022 Monday First Term Examination
mic India Fbi_l%i%qzzﬂ Wednesday First Term Examination
A 16- -fﬁﬁ > Friday First Term Examination
A F)—21904-2022 Monday First Term Examination
C21=092022 Wednesday First Term Examination
23-09-2022 Friday First Term Examination




»

29-09-2022 Thursday PTM - Result
OCTOBER

01-10-2022 - 05-10-2022 Saturday - Wednesday Dussehra Vacation
02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
08-10-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-9
09-10-2022 Sunday 1d-ul-Milad (Milad-un-nabi)
15-10-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-10
23-10-2022 Sunday Dhanteras

24-10-2022 - 30-10-2022

Monday - Monday

Deepawali & Chhat Puja

NOVEMBER
01-11-2022 Tuesday School Re-opens
14-11-2022 Monday 2nd Periodic Test
15-11-2022 Tuesday 2nd Periodic Test
16-11-2022 Wednesday 2nd Periodic Test
17-11-2022 Thursday 2nd Periodic Test
18-11-2022 Friday 2nd Periodic Test
19-11-2022 Saturday 2nd Periodic Test
26-11-2022 Saturday PTM

DECEMBER

09-12-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-11
16-12-2022 Saturday Weekly Test-12
25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas

26-12-2022 - 31-12-2022

Monday - Saturday

Winter Vacation
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JANUARY
02-01-2023 Monday School Re-opens
07-01-2023 Saturday Weekly Test-13
14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti
21-01-2023 Saturday Weekly Test-14
26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day + Basant Panchmi
FEBRUARY
11-02-2023 Saturday 3rd Periodic Test
13-02-2023 Monday 3rd Periodic Test
14-02-2023 Tuesday 3rd Periodic Test
15-03-2023 Wednesday 3rd Periodic Test
16-02-2023 Thursday 3rd Periodic Test / (\
17-02-2023 Friday 3rd Periodic Test -
18-02-2023 Saturday Maha-Shivratri gy __ -
25-02-2023 Saturday s Trrrcipal
S LS ok Y SCHOOL
e rita Foundatjpn MARCH RAUARBAGH CHGik, MUZAFFARPUR.
02-03-2023 Thursday Second Term Examination
(-«Qg-pg;&d)}; Saturday Second Term Examination
07-03-2023 Tuesday Holika Dahan
08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi




11-03-2023 Saturday Second Term Examination
13-03-2023 Monday Second Term Examination
15-03-2023 Wednesday Second Term Examination
17-03-2023 Friday Second Term Examination
20-03-2023 Monday Second Term Examination
23-03-2023 Thursday Final Result (PTM)
APRIL (2023-24)
03-04-2023 Monday New Session Begins
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